DASTEKZAN

RS

IMPRESSIVE MOTORWORKS

DYNAMOMETERS DYNAMOMETER REPORT
Registration No.: ABR6161 Date Tested : 2006/06/21
Vehicle Type: BMW 5 SERIES Gear Used: 3
Comments : POWER AT WHEEL

RPM RUN 1 RUN 2
1500
2000
2500
3000 134.4 164.3
3500 159.6 181.9
4000 168.5 185.6
4500 177.8 187.6
5000 167.8 182.5
5500 165.0 175.5
6000 159.1 166.9
6500
7000
7500
8000
8500
9000
9500

10000

Power Output

185—-
180—-
175—-
170—-
165

160

Torque (Nm)

155-
150-
145-

140

135
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